
Formal (GLD)  
Curriculum 
Mathematics

Outdoor Schooling

English
Independence

Physical Well-being
Play and Leisure

The World About Us

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00
£69.00

£69.00
£69.00

£69.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00
£159.00

£159.00
£159.00

£159.00

Price PriceTotal (£) Total (£)

Equals Members Non-members

Equals is committed to improving the lives of children and young people with learning difficulties and disabilities through supporting high quality education.

Equals Curriculum Equals Curriculum 
and Assessment Resourcesand Assessment Resources

For pupils with PMLD, CLD, SLD, MLD and GLD. 

Semi-formal (SLD/MLD) 
Curriculum
My Communication

My Drama

My Play & Leisure

My Dance

My Independence

My Art

My Thinking & Problem Solving

My Music
My Physical Well-being
My Outdoor School
Relationship and Sex Education

The World About Me

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00

£69.00
£69.00
£69.00
£69.00

£69.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00

£159.00
£159.00
£159.00
£159.00

£159.00

Price PriceTotal (£) Total (£)

Equals Members Non-members

Equals Members benefit from significant discounts on Equals publications.

If you would like to become a member of Equals at £259 + VAT for 12 months please tick here
Membership will then be £159+VAT for the 2nd year if renewed.

Pre-formal (PMLD)  
Curriculum
Pre-formal (PMLD) Curriculum £109.00 £209.00

Price PriceTotal (£) Total (£)

Equals Members Non-members

Informal (CLD)  
Curriculum
Informal (CLD) Curriculum £259.00 £360.00

Price PriceTotal (£) Total (£)

Equals Members Non-members

Assessing and  
Recording Progress
MAPP - Semi-formal
MAPP - Formal

Assessing & Recording Progress  
within the EYFS

£110.00
£110.00

£60.00 £75.00 £50.00

£179.00
£179.00

Price
ex VAT

Price Price PriceTotal Total Total

Price
ex VATTotal (£) Total (£)

Equals Members

Equals Members

Non-members

Non-members Private Day Nurseries



Entitlement and Quality Education for Pupils with Learning Difficulties.
Registered Charity No. 1126263    A Company Limited by Guarantee No. 6343942

Name .................................................................................................................................................................................

School ...............................................................................................................................................................................

Address .............................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................

Tel No. .................................................................................   Fax No. ................................................................................

Purchase Order No. ...........................................................   Equals Membership No. ..................................................

Signed: ....................................................................................  Date: ...................................................

Cheque Enclosed
Please make cheques payable to EQUALS and

  post to address shown below

Please Invoice School
Post or fax completed form to address/number shown below

*Please add VAT at the current rate at time of ordering

Total Order Value

VAT 

Total Amount

*
Payment Details

Other Teacher’s 
Resources

14+
Moving On

EQUALS Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Non-Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Traveller
Explorer

If all three are purchased together

£   

£180.00

£   

Moving On Literacy,  Numeracy & ICT

Globetrotter
Voyager
If both are purchased together

£   
£120.00 £    240.00

£  70.00

£   

Functional Skills
Sex & Relationships Education £   70.00

£   70.00

£   Adventurer

EQUALS, c/o Hadrian School, Bertram Crescent, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 6PY
Tel: 0191 272 1222   Fax: 0191 226 1919   Email: admin@equalsoffice.co.uk   Website: www.equals.co.uk

Qty Qty

Food CD ROM: Cookery Lines £   70.00

MAPP
SES

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£   100.00

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£ 149.00
£   70.00 £ 120.00

Qty Qty

E-mail address .....................................................................................................................................................................

EYFS Small Steps Profile £   70.00 £ 149.00

EQUALS Members Non-Members

Holistic Music for Children CDs £   70.00
19-25 Toolkit (annual subscription) £   50.00

£    149.00
£ 149.00

£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£  250.00

£ 149.00
£ 5 0.00

£ 149.00

70.00
70.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

£   149.00
£   149.00
£   149.00

Name .................................................................................................................................................................................

School................................................................................................................................................................................

Address..............................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................

Tel No..................................................................................   Fax No. .................................................................................

Purchase Order No............................................................   EQUALS Membership No. ...................................................

Signed: ....................................................................................  Date: ...................................................

Cheque Enclosed
Please make cheques payable to EQUALS and

  post to address shown below

Please Invoice School
Post or fax completed form to address/number shown below

*Please add VAT at the current rate at time of ordering

Total Order Value
Posting & Packing

VAT 
Total Amount

*

Payment Details
Please add £9.99 
for Posting & Packing 

(exc. VAT)

Other Teacher’s 
Resources

14+
Moving On

EQUALS Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Non-Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Traveller
Explorer

If all three are purchased together

£   

£180.00

£   

Moving On Literacy & Numeracy

Globetrotter
Voyager
If both are purchased together

£   
£120.00 £    240.00

£  70.00

£   

Functional Skills
Sex & Relationships Education £   70.00

£   70.00

£   Adventurer

EQUALS, c/o Hadrian School, Bertram Crescent, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 6PY
Tel: 0191 272 1222   Fax: 0191 226 1919   Email: admin@equalsoffice.co.uk   Website: www.equals.co.uk

Qty Qty

Food CD ROM: Cookery Lines £   70.00

£   9.99

MAPP
SES

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£   100.00

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£ 149.00
£   70.00 £ 120.00

Qty Qty

E-mail address .....................................................................................................................................................................

EYFS Small Steps Profile £   70.00 £ 149.00

EQUALS Members Non-Members

Holistic Music for Children CDs £   70.00

19-25 Toolkit (annual subscription) £   50.00

£    149.00
£ 149.00

£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£  250.00

£ 149.00

£ 5 0.00

£ 149.00

70.00
70.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

£   149.00
£   149.00
£   149.00

Name .................................................................................................................................................................................

School................................................................................................................................................................................

Address..............................................................................................................................................................................

............................................................................................................................................................................................

Tel No..................................................................................   Fax No. .................................................................................

Purchase Order No............................................................   EQUALS Membership No. ...................................................

Signed: ....................................................................................  Date: ...................................................

Cheque Enclosed
Please make cheques payable to EQUALS and

  post to address shown below

Please Invoice School
Post or fax completed form to address/number shown below

*Please add VAT at the current rate at time of ordering

Total Order Value
Posting & Packing

VAT 
Total Amount

*

Payment Details
Please add £9.99 
for Posting & Packing 

(exc. VAT)

Other Teacher’s 
Resources

14+
Moving On

EQUALS Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Non-Members
Price

ex VAT
Total
(£)

Traveller
Explorer

If all three are purchased together

£   

£180.00

£   

Moving On Literacy & Numeracy

Globetrotter
Voyager
If both are purchased together

£   
£120.00 £    240.00

£  70.00

£   

Functional Skills
Sex & Relationships Education £   70.00

£   70.00

£   Adventurer

Equals, c/o Hadrian School, Bertram Crescent, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE15 6PY
Tel: 0191 272 1222   Fax: 0191 226 1919   Email: admin@equalsoffice.co.uk   Website: www.equals.co.uk

Qty Qty

Food CD ROM: Cookery Lines £   70.00

£   9.99

MAPP
SES

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£   100.00

Price
ex VAT

Total
(£)

£ 149.00
£   70.00 £ 120.00

Qty Qty

E-mail address .....................................................................................................................................................................

EYFS Small Steps Profile £   70.00 £ 149.00

EQUALS Members Non-Members

Holistic Music for Children CDs £   70.00
19-25 Toolkit (annual subscription) £   50.00

£    149.00
£ 149.00

£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£ 149.00
£  250.00

£ 149.00
£ 5 0.00

£ 149.00

70.00
70.00

70.00
70.00
70.00

£   149.00
£   149.00
£   149.00

 Equals Members benefit from significant discounts on Equals publications.

If you would like to become a member of
Equals at £259 + VAT for 12 months please      Tick here

Membership will then be £159+VAT for the 2nd year if renewed.

If you would like to sign up to receive the free Equals e-newsletter by email please tick the box. 
Please add the email address where you would like to receive our free e-newsletter


